LRC Chromatography Columns for
Laboratory Applications
Empty glass columns accommodate sorbent volumes up to
900 mL for preparative and process optimization applications
USD 2480a
Robust Design
u Tubing connections for the inlet and outlet are on
the column exterior to provide instant visual

LRC15x330-450V01 LRC Column 15/330 – 450
LRC15x630-750V01 LRC Column 15/630 – 750
LRC25x080-200V01 LRC Column 25/80 – 200
LRC25x330-450V01 LRC Column 25/330 – 450
LRC25x630-750V01 LRC Column 25/630 – 750
LRC50x080-200V01 LRC Column 50/80 – 200
LRC50x330-450V01 LRC Column 50/330 – 450
Spare Part Kits1
Part Number Description
LRC10 KITV01 LRC Spare Part Kit for Column ID10
LRC15 KITV01 LRC Spare Part Kit for Column ID15
LRC25 KITV01 LRC Spare Part Kit for Column ID25
LRC50 KITV01 LRC Spare Part Kit for Column ID50
Glass Tubes
Part Number Description
LRC10XTUBE000-120 LRC Glass Tube 10/0 – 120
LRC10XTUBE080-200 LRC Glass Tube 10/80 – 200
LRC10XTUBE330-450 LRC Glass Tube 10/330 – 450
LRC15XTUBE080-200 LRC Glass Tube 15/80 – 200
LRC15XTUBE330-450 LRC Glass Tube 15/330 – 450
LRC15XTUBE630-750 LRC Glass Tube 15/630 – 750
LRC25XTUBE080-200 LRC Glass Tube 25/80 – 200
LRC25XTUBE330-450 LRC Glass Tube 25/330 – 450
LRC25XTUBE630-750 LRC Glass Tube 25/630 – 750
LRC50XTUBE080-200 LRC Glass Tube 50/80 – 200
LRC50XTUBE330-450 LRC Glass Tube 50/330 – 450
Column Couplers2
Part Number Description
LRC10XCOUPLERV01 Column Coupler for LRC Column 10
LRC15XCOUPLERV01 Column Coupler for LRC Column 15
LRC25XCOUPLERV01 Column Coupler for LRC Column 25
LRC50XCOUPLERV01 Column Coupler for LRC Column 50
Adjustable Pistons
Part Number Description
LRC10ADJPLUNGERV01 LRC Adjustable Piston ID10
LRC15ADJPLUNGERV01 LRC Adjustable Piston ID15